
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 W. Peick  59.6131

195 B. Payne  69.6862

252 J. Keeney  39.7193

10 T. Hahn  69.7224

644 K. Partridge  49.7605

304 B. Ripple  69.7646

124 R. Clark  59.8167

247 T. Parks  69.8418

149 C. Hinson  69.8929

700 C. Shealy  69.97110

804 J. Langford  29.97211

323 J. Povolny  510.02512

198 J. Saylor  310.05313

774 R. Marshall  410.08414

150 S. Metz  410.12715

81 C. Siebler  410.17616

643 J. Oswald  210.24017

229 J. Loop  610.28618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

124 R. Clark  224.6781

58 W. Peick  124.8102

57 J. Browne  124.8333

10 T. Hahn  625.1484

644 K. Partridge  325.1695

774 R. Marshall  325.4666

195 B. Payne  525.5857

149 C. Hinson  625.8028

323 J. Povolny  425.8099

81 C. Siebler  625.94010

252 J. Keeney  625.95311

304 B. Ripple  326.20712

247 T. Parks  326.25813

150 S. Metz  326.43514

229 J. Loop  426.54715

198 J. Saylor  327.25016

643 J. Oswald  427.32417

700 C. Shealy  327.39418

804 J. Langford  628.19519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

644 K. Partridge  423.3301

10 T. Hahn  123.3622

247 T. Parks  523.5133

124 R. Clark  523.5754

195 B. Payne  223.6385

58 W. Peick  223.7016

57 J. Browne  123.8307

304 B. Ripple  523.9328

149 C. Hinson  624.0069

252 J. Keeney  224.03210

323 J. Povolny  524.23711

774 R. Marshall  324.28412

643 J. Oswald  624.38213

81 C. Siebler  524.41314

198 J. Saylor  224.55315

150 S. Metz  524.62216

804 J. Langford  324.82617

229 J. Loop  224.88318

700 C. Shealy  425.17819
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